0549100REL 1988-6 LKL Please Record and Return to:

The Prudential Home Mortgage Company P.O. Box 1629 Minneapolis, MN 55440

ASSIGNMENT OF MORTGAGE/ DEED OF TRUST

For Value Received, TH	PRUDENTIAL HO	ME MORTGAGE	COMPANY, A GENERAL
#1750, MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55	OF THE STATE O	F NEW YORK,	100 SOUTH 5TH STREET, SUITE
hereby sells, assigns and to			
THE PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE SECURITIES COMPANY 8000 MARYLAND AVENUE, SUITE #1400			
CLAYTON. NO	63105	•••	
it's successors and assigns, all of its right, title and interest in and to a certain mortgage/deed of trust executed by JACK T. LIGHTLE AND NELLIE B. LIGHTLE, HUSBAND			
AND WIFE			
	····		
to THE PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE	COMPANY OF AMI	ERICA , 1988 , and	recorded in the office of the
Recorder of SHELBY	County, Stat	e of ALABAMA	in Book No. 188
on Page <u>72</u> as Document	NO	on the <u>61H</u>	day of <u>JUNE</u> , <u>1988</u> .
Signed the <u>7TH</u> day of <u>SEPTEMBER</u> , <u>1988</u> .			
	THE PRUDENTIA	L HOME MORTG	AGE COMPANY
MIThail M.		P	
WYCHAEL D. CDEEN		By //	
MICHAEL D. GREEN ASSISTANT SECRETARY		MARY K. B Vice-Pres	
LOT 17. ACCORDING TO THE S	URVEY OF HEATHE	RWOOD, 4TH S	FCTOR. AS RECORDED
LOT 17, ACCORDING TO THE SURVEY OF HEATHERWOOD, 4TH SECTOR, AS RECORDED IN MAP BOOK 9 PAGES 161, 162 AND 163, IN THE PROBATE OFFICE OF SHELBY			
COUNTY, ALABAMA; BEING SIT		COUNTY, ALA	BAMA. NO SEAL
			•
•			
	••		•
	4.14 (0) 41.4	., bhi. kt	AECORDING FEES
	I CERTIF I CERTIF INSTRUMENT	ry THIS rwas files	according Fee
M			Index Fee
Property Address: 485 HEATHERWOOD DRIVE	88 DEC 13	AM 9: 51	* 350
BIRMINGHAM, AL 35244			TOTAL
State of Minnesota)	mos of	PROBATE	
) \$\$. County of Hennepin)	JULUE OF	1 Mei Branz	
			1
			he undersigned, a Notary Public BLUE AND MICHAEL D. GREEN
to me personally known, wh VICE-PRESIDENT AND ASSISTA	-		
of <u>TH</u>	E PRUDENTIAL HO	ME MORTGAGE	COMPANY
and that the seal affixed to corporation and that said i			the corporate seal of said aled on behalf of said
corporation by authority of			
MICHAEL D. GREEN acknowledged the execution	of said instrum	ent to be the	voluntary act and deed of
THE PRUDENTIAL HOME MORTGAGE COMPANY by it voluntarily done and executed. Witness my hand and notarial seal the day and year last above written.			
executed. Withess my hand	and noterial st		10 300 10000 11 10000
		ANUN	allreussem
	No	tary Public i	n and for said County & State
THIS INSTRUMENT WAS PREPAR	ED BY:	·····	**************************************
The Prudential Home Mortga			AUHA TERMICO.
P.O. Box 1629 Minneapolis, MN 55440		CIAL ATT	TARY PUBLIC - MINNESOTA IENNEPIN COUNTY
<u> </u>		My C	OUNITATION COUNTY